Classificacéo da Etapa e o
CLT AYRTON SENNA i
Categoria: ELITE
Posicéo Equipe GPS Maquina Virtuais Total Diferenca
1 Maizena 552 5 38 595 0
2 Los Gringos 536 0 60 596 1
3 Zebra 320 252 32 604 8
4 Confiance Adventure 435 202 61 698 94
5 Pé na Tabua 690 5 65 760 62
6 Feast Wood 718 33 98 849 89
7 Mercenérias 568 208 78 854 5
8 Cataflan & Lost 794 0 81 875 21
9 Ualquers-Partiu 733 201 37 971 96
10 Sedentarios -Masquerade 527 402 a7 976 5
11 Na Pegada 793 201 73 1.067 91
12 Bulldog 779 201 95 1.075 8
13 Turminha Bacana 736 208 131 1.075 0
14 Zé Calango c'Asbota 1537 182 56 1.775 700
15 AE Sabesp 2399 201 49 2.649 874
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